USER’S
MANUAL
CT-DAS01 Series
3.5" SBC Industrial Motherboard
CT-DAS01  l  User’s Manual
Table of Contents
2
Prefaces …………………………………………………….……………………………………………. 04

1.3 Available Models
Chapter 1: Product Introductions
Ordering Information DESCRIPTION
CT-DAS01-x7433RE
Industrial Motherboard with Intel® Atom® x7433RE Processors 3.5” SBC,
2x 2.5GbE LAN
CT-DAS01-x7835RE
Industrial Motherboard with Intel® Atom® x7835RE Processors 3.5” SBC,
2x 2.5GbE LAN
1-TBTN00015 Button Cable with LED 150mm
1-TCOM00057 Daul COM Cable 150mm
1-TUSB00070 USB 2.0 Y Cable 200mm
1-TPWR00123 4P Micro Fit To DC Plug 5.5 x 2.5 With Lock 150mm
1-TPWR00118 3P Terminal Block(Female) To DC Plug 5.5 x 2.5 With Lock 100mm
1-TDIO00008 DIO Cable 10pin 250mm
1-TADO00009 Audio Cable Line-in / Mic-in 100mm
1-E09A06012 Adapter 60W/12V W/Lock 5.5/2.5mm Input 100/240VAC
1-TPCD00005 AC Power Cord US Type_ L=1830mm
1-TPCD00003 AC Power Cord JAP Type_L=1830mm
1-TPCD00002 AC Power Cord European Type_L=1713mm
1-TPCD00001 AC Power Cord UK Type_L=1810mm (UK)
1.4  Optional Accessories
Chapter  2
Switches and Connectors
CT-DAS01  l  User’s Manual